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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
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Recent research

on instrument | on sector on market

Date Headline

2024/04/03 e Global Equity Ratings
2024/03/13 2 Global Equity Ratings
2024/02/22 g Global Equity Ratings
2024/02/14 e Global Equity Ratings
2024/01/23 2 Global Equity Ratings
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-2.13% (-3.64)

US0079031078
AMD

Nasdaq

usb
Technology
Stock

248,718 EUR
S&P 500

166.32 USD (100)
166.36 USD (1,100)

Performance and Risk

6m
Perf (%) +51.38%
Perf (abs.) +52.82
Beta 2.36
Volatility 50.40

166.71 USD
169.7752 USD
164.00 USD
170.78 USD
166.539558 USD
59,583,716
9,923,132,791.95
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1Y 3Y
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 168.81 USD (60,060,708)
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 186.64 USD (71,853,600)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 160.83 USD (69,777,397)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 128.41 USD (65,640,758)
YTD High | date 227.30 USD (2024/03/08)
YTD Low | date 133.74 USD (2024/01/03)
52 Weeks High | date 227.30 USD (2024/03/08)
52 Weeks Low | date 81.02 USD (2023/05/03)
All listings for ADVANCED MICRO DEVICES INC.
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume trades
(mio.)
Xetra 2024/ 17:35 156.12 EUR 4.72 682
04/10
Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:32 156.02 EUR 0.02 3
04/10
Tradegate 2024/ 22:26 155.54 EUR 6.91 528
04/10
Stuttgart 2024/ 21:24 15428 EUR 0.11 16
04/10
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=US0079031078
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=252213
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=217410266
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9385927
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18227

ADVANCED MICRO DEVICES INC.

CESKAS

spofitelna

SIX Swiss Exchange

SIX Swiss Exchange
Nasdaq

Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours
Euronext Milan MTF Global

Equity Market
Duesseldorf

Berlin

BX Swiss

2023/
03/16

2023/
117

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/10

17:36

17:36

22:00

19:48

17:30

19:09

12:52

21:23

18:48

17:44

19:32

16:54

18:00

89.00 USD

30.00 CHF

167.14 USD

153.24 EUR

166.90 USD

153.58 EUR

156.46 EUR

154.40 EUR

155.96 EUR

155.96 EUR

153.26 EUR

154.66 EUR

0.00

0.00

9,923.13

0.01

0.03

0.00

0.00

0.30

0.00

0.85

0.00

0.01

151.166 CHF 0.00

559,923

95

27

88

3/5


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=167496638
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116287461
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18226
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116742540
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116742540
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9618644
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1527129
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=252219
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=201097250
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=201097271
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18229
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Company profile

Company Logo

AMDA

Contact Details
ADVANCED MICRO DEVICES INC.

2485 Augustine Drive - 95054 Santa Clara

Telefon: +1-408-749-4000
Fax: +

E-mail: -
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Company Profile

Advanced Micro Devices, Inc. engages in the provision of semiconductor businesses. It

operates through the following segments: Data Center, Client, Gaming, and Embedded. The

Data Center segment includes server-class CPUs, GPUs, Al accelerators, DPUs, FPGAs,
SmartNICs, and Adaptive SoC products. The Client segment refers to the computing
platforms, which are a collection of technologies that are designed to work together to
provide a more complete computing solution. The Gaming segment is a fundamental

component across many products and can be found in APU, GPU, SoC or a combination of

a discrete GPU with another product working in tandem. The Embedded segment focuses

on the embedded CPUs, GPUs, APUs, FPGAs, and Adaptive SoC products. The company
was founded by W. J. Sanders Ill on May 1, 1969 and is headquartered in Santa Clara, CA.
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