## ADVANCED MICRO DEVICES INC.

ISIN: **US0079031078** WKN: **007903107** 

### Overview

<b>2024/04/10</b> 22:00:00				
<b>Price</b> <b>167.14</b> USD				
Difference	0	-2.13% (-3.64)		

General attributes	
ISIN	US0079031078
Symbol	AMD
Exchange	Nasdaq
Currency	USD
Sector	Technology
Security type	Stock
Market cap (m)	248,718 EUR
Benchmark	S&P 500

Market data	
Bid (Bid size)	166.32 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size)	166.36 USD (1,100)
Open	166.71 USD
High	169.7752 USD
Low	164.00 USD
Close (prev. day)	170.78 USD
VWAP	166.539558 USD
Volume (pcs)	59,583,716
Trading volume	9,923,132,791.95
Number of trades	559,923
Last size	-

Futures and Options	
Related Futures	-
Related Options	-

# PDF Downloads Company report: ADVANCED MICRO DEVICES INC.



Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance. **Source:** FactSet

#### **Recent research**

on instrument	on sector	on market	
Date		Headline	Download
2024/04/03	80 Jan 87 Tes	Global Equity Ratings	
2024/03/13	84 L2 27 F8	Global Equity Ratings	
2024/02/22	83 J.B 87 TS	Global Equity Ratings	
2024/02/14	84 L2 27 F8	Global Equity Ratings	
2024/01/23	80 J./2 27 J./80	Global Equity Ratings	.≛.



## **Details**

<b>2024/04/10</b> 22:00	0:00	
Price		
<b>167.14</b> USD		
Difference	0	-2.13% (-3.64)

General attributes	
ISIN	US0079031078
Symbol	AMD
Exchange	Nasdaq
Currency	USD
Sector	Technology
Security type	Stock
Market cap (m)	248,718 EUR
Benchmark	S&P 500

Market data	
Bid (Bid size)	166.32 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size)	166.36 USD (1,100)
Open	166.71 USD
High	169.7752 USD
Low	164.00 USD
Close (prev. day)	170.78 USD
VWAP	166.539558 USD
Volume (pcs)	59,583,716
Trading volume	9,923,132,791.95
Number of trades	559,923
Last size	-

Performance and Risk						
	6m	1Y	3Y			
Perf (%)	+51.38%	+83.82%	+123.85%			
Perf (abs.)	+52.82	+70.96	+86.10			
Beta	2.36	2.23	2.02			
Volatility	50.40	48.22	50.88			



Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.  $\textbf{Source:} \ \ \textbf{FactSet}$ 

Price data	
Ø price 5 days   Ø volume 5 days (pcs.)	168.81 USD (60,060,708)
Ø price 30 days   Ø volume 30 days (pcs.)	186.64 USD (71,853,600)
Ø price 100 days   Ø volume 100 days (pcs.)	160.83 USD (69,777,397)
Ø price 250 days   Ø volume 250 days (pcs.)	128.41 USD (65,640,758)
YTD High   date	227.30 USD (2024/03/08)
YTD Low   date	133.74 USD (2024/01/03)
52 Weeks High   date	227.30 USD (2024/03/08)
52 Weeks Low   date	81.02 USD (2023/05/03)

All listings for ADVANCED MICRO DEVICES INC.						
Exchange 🖨	Date	Time	Price	Trading volume (mio.)	Number of trades	
Xetra	2024/ 04/10	17:35	156.12 EUR	4.72	682	
Vienna Stock Exchange	2024/ 04/10	17:32	156.02 EUR	0.02	3	
Tradegate	2024/ 04/10	22:26	155.54 EUR	6.91	528	
Stuttgart	2024/ 04/10	21:24	154.28 EUR	0.11	16	



SIX Swiss Exchange	2023/ 03/16	17:36	89.00 USD	0.00	1
SIX Swiss Exchange	2023/ 11/17	17:36	30.00 CHF	0.00	1
Nasdaq	2024/ 04/10	22:00	167.14 USD	9,923.13	559,923
Munich	2024/ 04/10	19:48	153.24 EUR	0.01	6
London Stock Exchange European Trade Reporting	2024/ 04/10	17:30	166.90 USD	0.03	95
Hanover	2024/ 04/10	19:09	153.58 EUR	0.00	2
Hamburg	2024/ 04/10	12:52	156.46 EUR	0.00	2
Frankfurt	2024/ 04/10	21:23	154.40 EUR	0.30	27
Euronext Milan MTF Trading After Hours	2024/ 04/10	18:48	155.96 EUR	0.00	1
Euronext Milan MTF Global Equity Market	2024/ 04/10	17:44	155.96 EUR	0.85	88
Duesseldorf	2024/ 04/10	19:32	153.26 EUR	0.00	6
Berlin	2024/ 04/10	16:54	154.66 EUR	0.01	2
BX Swiss	2024/ 04/10	18:00	151.166 CHF	0.00	7



## Company profile

#### **Company Logo**



#### **Contact Details**

ADVANCED MICRO DEVICES INC.

\_ \_

2485 Augustine Drive - 95054 Santa Clara

Telefon: +1-408-749-4000

Fax: +

E-mail: -

#### **PDF Downloads**

Company report: ADVANCED MICRO DEVICES INC.

#### **Company Profile**

Advanced Micro Devices, Inc. engages in the provision of semiconductor businesses. It operates through the following segments: Data Center, Client, Gaming, and Embedded. The Data Center segment includes server-class CPUs, GPUs, AI accelerators, DPUs, FPGAs, SmartNICs, and Adaptive SoC products. The Client segment refers to the computing platforms, which are a collection of technologies that are designed to work together to provide a more complete computing solution. The Gaming segment is a fundamental component across many products and can be found in APU, GPU, SoC or a combination of a discrete GPU with another product working in tandem. The Embedded segment focuses on the embedded CPUs, GPUs, APUs, FPGAs, and Adaptive SoC products. The company was founded by W. J. Sanders III on May 1, 1969 and is headquartered in Santa Clara, CA.

#### **Members of Management Board**

Wellbers of Management Board	
Abhijit Talwalkar	Member of Board of Directors
D. Mark Durcan	Member of Board of Directors
Elizabeth Vanderslice	Member of Board of Directors
John Marren	Member of Board of Directors
Jon Olson	Member of Board of Directors
Joseph Householder	Member of Board of Directors
Michael Gregoire	Member of Board of Directors
Nora Denzel	Member of Board of Directors
Lisa Su	Chairman of Managing Board
Andrej Zdravkovic	Member of Executive Committee
Dan McNamara	Member of Executive Committee
Darren Grasby	Member of Executive Committee
David Wang	Member of Executive Committee
Devinder Kumar	Member of Executive Committee
Forrest Norrod	Member of Executive Committee
Harry Wolin	Member of Executive Committee
Jane Roney	Member of Executive Committee
Keivan Keshvari	Member of Executive Committee
Mark Fuselier	Member of Executive Committee
Mark	Member of Executive



Papermaster	Committee
Martin Ashton	Member of Executive Committee
Nazar Zaidi	Member of Executive Committee
Rick Bergman	Member of Executive Committee
Robert Gama	Member of Executive Committee
Ruth Cotter	Member of Executive Committee

